www.edwardssignaling.com 1-121T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Beacons
Flashing Xenon
105 Series
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current
Lens
Colors
Peak
Candela
Replacement
Lens Strobe Tube
Xenon Strobe
3 Joule
105STA-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Amber 300,000 105-LA
91B-ST
3,000 hours1
105STB-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Blue 300,000 105-LB
105STC-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Clear 300,000 105-LC
105STG-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Green 300,000 105-LG
105STM-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Magenta 300,000 105-LM
105STR-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Red 300,000 105-LR
105STA-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Amber 300,000 105-LA
91B-ST
3,000 hours1
105STB-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Blue 300,000 105-LB
105STC-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Clear 300,000 105-LC
105STG-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Green 300,000 105-LG
105STM-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Magenta 300,000 105-LM
105STR-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Red 300,000 105-LR
105STA-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Amber 300,000 105-LA
91B-ST
3,000 hours1
105STB-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Blue 300,000 105-LB
105STC-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Clear 300,000 105-LC
105STG-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Green 300,000 105-LG
105STM-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Magenta 300,000 105-LM
105STR-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Red 300,000 105-LR
High Intensity
8 Joule Strobe
105HISTA-EK 12-48V AC 0.8 A @ 24V Amber 800,000 105H-LA
92-ST